IWOOD)

Pizza
FOCACCIA - Pizza bread with Garlic
FIG FOCACCIA - Pizza bread with Blue Cheese and Fig Preserve
SPECTAL FOCACCIA - Pizza bread with Garlic, Car. Onions & Feta
MARGHERITA - Cheese and Tomato
ROMANA - Mushrooms
CAPRI - Anchovies
REGINA - Ham and Mushroom
CAPRICCIOSA - Ham, Mushrooms and Olives
QUATTRO STAGIONI - Ham, Mushrooms, Olives and Artichokes
NAPOLETANA - Anchovies and Capers
SICILIANA - Anchovies, Capers and Olives
DEL CUOCO - Salami and Olives
VEGETARIAN - Mushrooms, Olives, Artichokes, Asparagus and Garlic
MEXICANA - Greenpeppers, Onions, Mincemeat and Chilli
FRUTTI DI MARE - Calamari, Shrimps and Mussels
NO NAME BRAND - Spinach, Bacon, Feta and Garlic
HAWATIAN - Ham and Pineapple
PORCOPEPPA - Pd's, Bacon and Feta
POLLODORO - Smoked Chicken, Sun-dried Tomatoes and Mushrooms
SMOG - Salami, Mushrooms, Onions, Greenpeppers
SALMON SPECIAL - Smoked Salmon and Feta
NO.1 SPECIAL - Car. Onions, Feta, Salami and Chilli

ITALIANO - Pd's, Greenpeppers, Feta and Chorizo
DELUXE - Pd's, Car. Onion, Jelapino. Chorizo, Brie and Avo

26
58
58
60
72
80
88
100
112
92
104
92
108
104
114
108
88
108
100
116
120
108
120
160

GLUTEN FREE
pizza and pasta options
available

IWADE]
@sfa sauces

NAPOLETANA - Tomato and Herbs

ARABIATA - Tomato, Herbs, Chilli and Garlic
BOLOGNESE - Tomato, Mincemeat and Herbs

MAFIOSA - Tomato, Bacon, Liver, Olives, Chilli and Garlic
MARINARA - Cream,Tomato, Mussels, Shrimps, Calamari and Garlic
FUNGHTI - Tomato, Mushrooms, Greenpepper and Onion
AMATRICIANA - Tomato, Bacon and Onions

ALFREDO - Cream, Parmesan, Mushrooms and Black Pepper
CARBONARA - Cream, Parmesan and Bacon

MACCHIATI - Cream, Parmesan, Tomato and Ham
LASAGNE - Need we say anything?

CANNELLONI - Meat

CANNELLONI - Ricotta Cheese and Spinach
CANNELLONI - Butternut, Feta, and Car. Onions

Salads

ITALIAN - Lettuce, Tomato, Mozzarella, Olives and Anchovies
SPINACH - Spinach, Bacon, Blue Cheese, SDT, Fresh Tomato and Onion
GREEK - Lettuce, Tomato, Feta, Greenpepper, Onions and Olives
FRENCH - Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Greenpepper and Cucumber
CHEF's SALAD - Lettuce, Red Onion, Pd's, Cucumber, Chicken,

Sesame seeds and Avo

TO SAVE TIME, PHONE THROUGH YOUR ORDER BEFORE COLLECTING

CNR MAIN RD & MAINS AVE, KENILWORTH

TEL: 761 5822

www.borrusos.pizza

ONLY THE FINEST INGREDIENTS ARE USED

VAT INCLUDED







	BorrusosMenuMay2020
	borrusosspecialscropped

