

Wood



## Pasta sauces

FOCACCIA - Pizza bread with Garlic	26		NAPOLETANA - Tomato and Herbs	58
FIG FOCACCIA - Pizza bread with Blue Cheese and Fig Preserve	58	GLUTEN FREE pizza and pasta options available	ARABIATA - Tomato, Herbs, Chilli and Garlic	58
SPECIAL FOCACCIA - Pizza bread with Garlic, Car. Onions & Feta	58		BOLOGNESE - Tomato, Mincemeat and Herbs	90
MARGHERITA - Cheese and Tomato	60		MAFIOSA - Tomato, Bacon, Liver, Olives, Chilli and Garlic MARINARA - Cream, Tomato, Mussels, Shrimps, Calamari and Garlic FUNGHI - Tomato, Mushrooms, Greenpepper and Onion AMATRICIANA - Tomato, Bacon and Onions ALFREDO - Cream, Parmesan, Mushrooms and Black Pepper CARBONARA - Cream, Parmesan and Bacon MACCHIATI - Cream, Parmesan, Tomato and Ham LASAGNE - Need we say anything? CANNELLONI - Meat CANNELLONI - Ricotta Cheese and Spinach CANNELLONI - Butternut, Feta, and Car. Onions RAVIOLI	106
ROMANA - Mushrooms	72			106
CAPRI - Anchovies	80			88
REGINA - Ham and Mushroom	88			88
CAPRICCIOSA - Ham, Mushrooms and Olives	100			88
QUATTRO STAGIONI - Ham, Mushrooms, Olives and Artichokes	112			88
NAPOLETANA - Anchovies and Capers	92			88
SICILIANA - Anchovies, Capers and Olives	104			90
DEL CUOCO - Salami and Olives	92			90
VEGETARIAN - Mushrooms, Olives, Artichokes, Asparagus and Garlic	108			90
MEXICANA - Greenpeppers, Onions, Mincemeat and Chilli	104			90 90
FRUTTI DI MARE – Calamari, Shrimps and Mussels	114			90
NO NAME BRAND - Spinach, Bacon, Feta and Garlic	108			
HAWAIIAN - Ham and Pineapple	88		Valade	
PORCOPEPPA - Pd's, Bacon and Feta	108		Juluus	
POLLODORO - Smoked Chicken, Sun-dried Tomatoes and Mushrooms	100		ITALIAN - Lettuce, Tomato, Mozzarella, Olives and Anchovies	84
SMOG - Salami, Mushrooms, Onions, Greenpeppers	116		SPINACH - Spinach, Bacon, Blue Cheese, SDT, Fresh Tomato and Onion	88
SALMON SPECIAL - Smoked Salmon and Feta	120		GREEK - Lettuce, Tomato, Feta, Greenpepper, Onions and Olives	84
NO.1 SPECIAL - Car. Onions, Feta, Salami and Chilli	108		FRENCH - Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Greenpepper and Cucumber	70
ITALIANO - Pd's, Greenpeppers, Feta and Chorizo	120		CHEF's SALAD - Lettuce, Red Onion, Pd's, Cucumber, Chicken,	90
DELUXE - Pd's, Car. Onion, Jelapino. Chorizo, Brie and Avo	160		Sesame seeds and Avo	

## TO SAVE TIME, PHONE THROUGH YOUR ORDER BEFORE COLLECTING



FOCACCIA (no cheese or tomato base) 77 Basil Pesto, Feta, Rocket, Garlic Green Foccacia 87 Bacon, Feta, Pd's, Rocket Red Foccacia PIZZA Mr Darcy 132 Salami, Fig, Brie, Rocket Adam Special 128 Bacon, Brie, Pear, Car. Onion 128 Anchovies, Capers, Crispy bacon, Blue cheese Salty Dog 38's & a P 128 Bacon, Brie, Blue cheese, Pd's Carne 120 Mince, Bacon, Chorizo BBF 112 Bacon, Blue cheese, Fig Magpie 128 Spinach, Mince, Capers, Salami, Blue cheese, onion, Chorizo (all half portions) 120 Mushroom, Feta, Bacon, Car. Onion, Chilli C J Special Jamaican 120 Bacon, Pd's, Pineapple, Chicken BOBA 124 Bacon, Onion, Banana, Avo FAB 116 Bacon, Feta, Avo 95 Butter Chicken Butter Chicken 98 Butternut, Feta, Car. Onion Sweet Nut

## PASTA (both olive oil base)

100 Basil Pesto, Chicken, Feta, SDT's Pesto Pasta Red Pasta 100 Bacon, Feta, Pd's, Rocket